
Last name First name e-Mail Phone
Akins Mark markakinsart@comcast.net 303 819 2207
Aleshire Anne anne@annealeshire.com 907 322 1206
Amtmann Janet jgamtmann2@gmail.com 505 466 3256
Bacigalupa Ruan baciruan@aol.com 505 977 4576
Bandeen Reid RBandeen@aol.com 505 867 5477
Benally Carol benallyart@yahoo.com 480 352 6573
Blazier Tom tblazier@hotmail.com 505 323 2246
Bonham Liz lizbonham@msn.com 817 266 9010
Brinkerhoff Debby brinkferg@comcast.net 505 934 9771
Buckley Bonnie bbuckley0870@gmail.com 505 480 7020
buster diane diane_buster_1@msn.com 505 281 3600
Clement Tobi tobiclement@comcast.net 505 820 1092
cordaro valerie vrtc782black@msn.com 505 873 3826
Croce Madina diniart@cybermesa.com 505 438 8866
Davis Lorraine ldavis.studio@gmail.com 914 589 6671
DAVIS NANCY J paintnspree@msn.com 505 688 9422
Forrest Carla info@carlaforrest.com 505 410 2444
Gathman Roger rgathman@gmail.com 505 934 3464
Gauntt Katherine k55gauntt@gmail.com   505 250 8439
Gisler Carol cjgisler@gmail.com 602 717 3421
Grab Peter Grabfineart@gmail.com 505 660 1044
Griffin Waid jwaid@centurylink.net 505 892 9425
Hahn Susan sehahn@msn.com 505 884 3336
Halbert Karen karen.halbert@gmail.com 917 721 2313
Hamrick Phyllisha phamrick4@gmail.com   505 577 0925
Heath L. (Linda) llheath@hotmail.com 505 867 2533
Horn Keya keyahn@comcast.net 505 217 5954
Howell Brenda brendahowellart@gmail.com 928 606 7099
Johnson Teresa teresa@teresalynnjohnson.com 505 334 1744
Julyan Mary mdjulyan@comcast.net 505 298 8420
Kane Erica kanecreative@valornet.com 575 829 3601
Kennedy Merrimon merrimonk@gmail.com 505 455 7336
Kling Karen mtnmama64@hotmail.com 785 766 0188
kondek jean jeanmachine@earthlink.net   609 240 7412
Leister Patricia pkleister@gmail.com   505 401 7362
Leon Jennifer leon@cybermesa.com 505 662 7941
Maestas Lavon lavonhill@aol.com 505 771 0980
Marcanti Ruth rtmart27@yahoo.com 575 829 4626
McGraw Maryann m4artist@hotmail.com 505 450 8883
McVey Lee lee@leemcvey.com 505 417 3516
Meister John meister1@comcast.net 505 235 3213
Meyer Michael mike@eastmountaindirectory.com 505 359 1189
Miller Christopher wants2be44@yahoo.com 505 306 6243



Naugle Jim jcnaugle@gmail.com 505 239 1488
Nyman Andra alnyman1@sbcglobal.net 847 471 4446
Pierce Steven stevent01@comcast.net 505 577 5485
Pierce Betsy bpierce_arch@comcast.net 505 577 0158
Prather Richard prather.art@gmail.com 469 766 7395
Sanchez Dee dshadowtail@aol.com 505 792 1030
Schlotterback Sondra Craig1945@earthlink.net 505 869 2672
Schultz Carrie carrieschultzfineart@yahoo.com 775 388 2793
Szkutnik Richard richardszkutnikart@yahoo.com 303 210 8612
Toppel Karin karin@toppel.com 303 681 9990
Trigg Peggy sun722rise@yahoo.com 505 974 5314
Troyanowski Rich r.troyanowski@gmail.com 505 238 0596
Vigil Susan jemezgold@usana.com 575 829 3045
Vredenburgh Carol carol.a.vredenburgh@gmail.com 603 795 2240
Williams Marcia marcia@marciawilliams.com 505 395 0058
Wimberly Dick dickwimberly@gmail.com 505 934 5432
Winn Rosalie rwinnstudio@gmail.com 505 660 2510


